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A001979759 BISHAL KUMAR SINHA Male No  1 1 UR  7  764.00  0.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434105 SRILEKHA  BHUNIA Female No  2 2 UR  8  762.00  97.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000851570 CHANDRANI  HALDER Female No  3 3 UR  8  755.00  97.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001869381 ANKIT  KARMAKAR Male No  4 4 UR  10  746.00  93.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000405438 RUBAIYA  KHATUN Female No  5 5 UR  5  744.00  94.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689726 SOUMYADIP ROY 

CHOUDHURY

Male No  6 6 UR  6  732.00  0.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554721 SOUHARDYA  SAHA Male No  7 7 UR  17  730.00  0.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080338 SREEJANI  SARKAR Female No  8 8 UR  21  728.00  0.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845292 KOYELI  NASKAR Female No  9  1 9 SC  4  724.00  95.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582824 SRIJA  KARMAKAR Female No  10  2 10 SC  3  708.00  90.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000848953 GOURAB  BHUIMALI Male No  11  3 11 SC  8  707.00  94.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577734 SOHELI  MOLLA Female No  12 12 UR  3  706.00  90.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340805 JOYDEV  SARKAR Male No  13  4 13 SC  12  702.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000002901 KONINIKA  HALDER Female No  14  5 14 SC  5  701.00  88.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261415 PRASHYANSHA  MONDAL Female No  15 15 UR  3  678.00  92.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344927 LABONI  DAS Female No  16 16 UR  15  675.00  84.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417753 SOMASHREE  ACHARYA Female No  17 17 UR  25  675.00  84.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822681 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  18  6 18 SC  9  674.00  86.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977617 PUJA  SARDAR Female No  19  7 19 SC  12  668.00  88.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429857 KAMALIKA  DAS Female No  20  8 20 SC  5  663.00  88.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112647 SUMAN  NASKAR Male No  21  9 21 SC  1  658.00  90.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000437159 SONALI  PAUL Female No  22 22 UR  5  655.00  85.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359268 MONTAJ  MONDAL Male No  23 23 UR  6  651.00  87.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377184 KUSUM PRASAD GUPTA Female No  24 24 UR  19  649.00  0.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884800 RICK  ROY Male No  25 25 UR  10  648.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002310429 NAAZ  AFREEN Female No  26 26 UR  10  640.00  78.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000094160 ANANYA  DUTTA Female No  27 27 UR  3  636.00  85.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000937396 JYOTI  SARDAR Female No  28  10 28 SC  7  636.00  81.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398157 FALGUNI  SARDAR Female No  29  11 29 SC  8  634.00  81.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000131870 SATWIKI  GHOSH Female No  30 30 UR  4  623.00  80.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000325313 RAJANYA  DEY Female No  31 31 UR  10  620.00  0.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310883 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  32 32 UR  12  619.00  0.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001972222 ZINIA  PARVEEN Female No  33 33 UR  5  615.00  80.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002277472 SOURAJIT  MAITRA Male No  34 34 UR  8  614.00  75.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857688 RAJANYA  SAHA Female No  35  12 35 SC  17  608.00  0.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187382 PRAHLAD  GHOSH Male No  36  1 36 OBC-B  2  604.00  86.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681649 KEYA  SARKAR Female No  37 37 UR  4  601.00  80.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816301 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  38  13 38 SC  1  601.00  76.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000180421 EASHA  MISTRY Female No  39  14 39 SC  3  599.00  77.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000602700 PRIYANKA  PAUL Female No  40  2 40 OBC-B  4  598.00  76.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266101 SAMIUL  HASAN Male No  41 41 UR  10  598.00  0.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594487 SWASTIKA  MAJUMDER Female No  42 42 UR  7  596.00  77.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002080317 SABYASACHI  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  43 43 UR  23  594.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583372 PAYEL  HALDER Female No  44  15 44 SC  7  592.00  80.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099598 BIDIPTA  MONDAL Female No  45  16 45 SC  2  582.00  82.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024526 RAKESH  PAIK Male No  46  17 46 SC  5  582.00  81.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187665 RITIKA  DAS Female No  47  18 47 SC  7  580.00  75.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166834 ABHIJIT  TIWARI Male No  48 48 UR  5  577.00  0.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000569207 IMRANA  KHATUN Female No  49  1 49 OBC-A  6  562.00  70.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686779 ISHITA  DAS Female No  50 50 UR  23  560.00  0.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873346 MANOBI  SARDAR Female No  51  1 51 ST  7  558.00  70.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024611 SHARMISTHA  MONDAL Female No  52  19 52 SC  4  553.00  73.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805371 PRAGYA  DUTTA Female No  53 53 UR  14  551.00  62.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000487530 ANKITA  JANA Female No  54 54 UR  6  546.00  67.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833312 PIJUSH  BAG Male No  55  20 55 SC  5  544.00  73.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190852 MD SAMIUL ALIM Male No  56 56 UR  18  540.00  66.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001262762 SUSMITA  JANA Female No  57  3 57 OBC-B  4  528.00  66.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000602744 GOURAV  SARKAR Male No  58 58 UR  8  527.00  72.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000636481 KINKINI  GHOSH Female No  59 59 UR  9  526.00  67.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002314073 RISHIKESH  DAS Male No  60  21 60 SC  9  519.00  60.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209653 RATNADEEP  DAS Male No  61 61 UR  4  516.00  68.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179377 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  62  22 62 SC  4  515.00  64.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536829 TASARRUN  NAZREEN Female No  63 63 UR  13  513.00  70.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807129 RINI  NASKAR Female No  64  23 64 SC  7  513.00  64.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001066468 SAGNIK  SARKAR Male No  65 65 UR  7  511.00  67.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863423 SATTWIK  BERA Male No  66 66 UR  4  511.00  61.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395789 APARNA  BAIDYA Female No  67 67 UR  11  510.00  66.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080904 JAYA  MONDAL Female No  68  24 68 SC  7  506.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000404404 VEENIT  SHAW Male No  69 69 UR  12  504.00  0.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092349 DEBAMITA  DINDA Female No  70 70 UR  3  502.00  64.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335894 DEBASMITA  BISWAS Female No  71  4 71 OBC-B  8  496.00  60.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463892 SUMONA  SARDAR Female No  72  25 72 SC  4  492.00  68.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307646 RANA  HALDER Male No  73  26 73 SC  2  492.00  66.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001688473 SONALI  SANKHUA Female No  74 74 UR  2  490.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000366537 SUVAJIT  RAJBHAR Male No  75  27 75 SC  9  483.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002067617 POULAMI  DAS Female No  76  28 76 SC  1  470.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189981 DIYA  MAHATO Female No  77 77 UR  8  469.00  63.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001345936 SNEHA  ROY Female No  78 78 UR  21  466.00  52.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214597 ASESH  ADHIKARI Male No  79 79 UR  1  465.00  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191293 SUJATA  NAYAK Female No  80 80 UR  10  464.00  63.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000895067 RANI  SINGH Female No  81 81 UR  5  463.00  60.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002354681 KHADEM  SK Male No  82 82 UR  8  457.00  61.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001148717 DEBJYOTI  DAS Female No  83 83 UR  13  453.00  0.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103681 TUSHAR  PAIK Male No  84  29 84 SC  2  452.00  60.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101531 SANCHITA  TALUKDAR Female No  85 85 UR  1  450.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437086 SAHIL  AKHTAR Male No  86  2 86 OBC-A  6  439.00  0.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 

Exam] ) )  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Psychology/ 

Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002213242 RAHUL KUMAR SHAW Male No  87 87 UR  1  437.00  55.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000323365 TRISHA  NASKAR Female No  88  30 88 SC  4  436.00  50.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002350966 PRITAM  DEY Male No  89 89 UR  4  432.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146599 RAJAN KUMAR RAY Male No  90 90 UR  5  424.00  56.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384068 PRALAY KUNDU 

CHOWDHURY

Male No  91 91 UR  4  424.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584601 USHA  DAS Female No  92 92 UR  6  423.00  55.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000610358 SUMIT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  93 93 UR  8  422.00  52.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145104 MD AFTAB GAZI Male No  94 94 UR  1  420.00  54.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241178 UDITI  BASAK Female No  95 95 UR  8  400.00  0.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416038 PRAGATI  BISWAS Male No  96  31 96 SC  6  377.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 

Exam] ) )  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Psychology/ 

Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000873913 SUBHAYAN  DAS Male No  97  32 97 SC  14  309.00  0.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326889 SNEHASISH  MONDAL Male No  98  33 98 SC  3  219.00  0.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 

Exam] ) )  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Psychology/ 

Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000569207 IMRANA  KHATUN Female No  49  1 1 OBC-A  6  562.00  70.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002437086 SAHIL  AKHTAR Male No  86  2 2 OBC-A  6  439.00  0.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 

Exam] ) )  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Psychology/ 

Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001187382 PRAHLAD  GHOSH Male No  36  1 1 OBC-B  2  604.00  86.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000602700 PRIYANKA  PAUL Female No  40  2 2 OBC-B  4  598.00  76.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001262762 SUSMITA  JANA Female No  57  3 3 OBC-B  4  528.00  66.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335894 DEBASMITA  BISWAS Female No  71  4 4 OBC-B  8  496.00  60.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 

Exam] ) )  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Psychology/ 

Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000845292 KOYELI  NASKAR Female No  9  1 1 SC  4  724.00  95.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582824 SRIJA  KARMAKAR Female No  10  2 2 SC  3  708.00  90.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000848953 GOURAB  BHUIMALI Male No  11  3 3 SC  8  707.00  94.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340805 JOYDEV  SARKAR Male No  13  4 4 SC  12  702.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000002901 KONINIKA  HALDER Female No  14  5 5 SC  5  701.00  88.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000822681 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Female No  18  6 6 SC  9  674.00  86.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977617 PUJA  SARDAR Female No  19  7 7 SC  12  668.00  88.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429857 KAMALIKA  DAS Female No  20  8 8 SC  5  663.00  88.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112647 SUMAN  NASKAR Male No  21  9 9 SC  1  658.00  90.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000937396 JYOTI  SARDAR Female No  28  10 10 SC  7  636.00  81.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398157 FALGUNI  SARDAR Female No  29  11 11 SC  8  634.00  81.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 

Exam] ) )  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Psychology/ 

Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001857688 RAJANYA  SAHA Female No  35  12 12 SC  17  608.00  0.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816301 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  38  13 13 SC  1  601.00  76.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000180421 EASHA  MISTRY Female No  39  14 14 SC  3  599.00  77.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000583372 PAYEL  HALDER Female No  44  15 15 SC  7  592.00  80.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099598 BIDIPTA  MONDAL Female No  45  16 16 SC  2  582.00  82.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024526 RAKESH  PAIK Male No  46  17 17 SC  5  582.00  81.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187665 RITIKA  DAS Female No  47  18 18 SC  7  580.00  75.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024611 SHARMISTHA  MONDAL Female No  52  19 19 SC  4  553.00  73.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833312 PIJUSH  BAG Male No  55  20 20 SC  5  544.00  73.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002314073 RISHIKESH  DAS Male No  60  21 21 SC  9  519.00  60.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179377 PAYEL  MONDAL Female No  62  22 22 SC  4  515.00  64.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 

Exam] ) )  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Psychology/ 

Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001807129 RINI  NASKAR Female No  64  23 23 SC  7  513.00  64.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080904 JAYA  MONDAL Female No  68  24 24 SC  7  506.00  0.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000463892 SUMONA  SARDAR Female No  72  25 25 SC  4  492.00  68.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002307646 RANA  HALDER Male No  73  26 26 SC  2  492.00  66.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000366537 SUVAJIT  RAJBHAR Male No  75  27 27 SC  9  483.00  0.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002067617 POULAMI  DAS Female No  76  28 28 SC  1  470.00  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103681 TUSHAR  PAIK Male No  84  29 29 SC  2  452.00  60.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000323365 TRISHA  NASKAR Female No  88  30 30 SC  4  436.00  50.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416038 PRAGATI  BISWAS Male No  96  31 31 SC  6  377.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873913 SUBHAYAN  DAS Male No  97  32 32 SC  14  309.00  0.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326889 SNEHASISH  MONDAL Male No  98  33 33 SC  3  219.00  0.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 

Exam] ) )  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Psychology/ 

Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Philosophy [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 

Exam] ) )  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Best Marks in (Mathematics/ Psychology/ 

Philosophy/ Sociology/ Education/ Political Science (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] ) ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001873346 MANOBI  SARDAR Female No  51  1 1 ST  7  558.00  70.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


